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V I N O S  B L A N C O S

V I N O S  T I N T O S

Alberto Sanz 
D.O. Rueda
Protos Verdejo
D.O. Rueda

13€
   

18€

Ramón Bilbao Crianza 
D.O. Rioja
Chiton Joven (5*)
D.O. Rioja
1 Un Joven
D. O. Ribera del Duero
Protos Roble
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Ceres Crianza
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Tagonius Roble
Vinos de Madrid

19€
   

13€

13€

18,50€

19€

18,50€
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